
BNH NEW YEAR SUMMER LEAGUE 2017

DATE TEAM CAPTAIN

Wednesday 01 February New Blood Manhao Chen

Monday 06 February Bad M8s Peter Stone

Wednesday 8 February DNA Richard Leonard

Monday 13 February DPS Computers Don Smith

Wednesday15 February Double Centurians Kathy Calvert

Monday 20 February Racqueteers Alison Weavers

Wednesday 22 February Forrest Hillbillies Lisa Wyborn

Monday 27 February Awesome Ones Cath Cunningham

Wednesday 1 March Too Easy Tony Wong

Monday 6 March The Ladz Lisa Connell

Wednesday 8 March Summer 16 Tracey Cui

Monday 13 March Old Fellas Peter Thompson

Wednesday 15 march Shooting Stars Angus Yeh

Monday 20 March Court Jesters Ian Marks

Wednesday 22 March Has Beans Victor Sebaratnam

Monday 27 March Dr Shuttle Raoul Stuart

Wednesday 27 March Master Blasters Paul Bradshaw

Monday 3 April FNG KC Lee


